
26 The Article One Group 49.51% Edward (Ted) McCann 2019 Corporate Services 

27 ĕleeo brands 49.40% Richard Palmer 2020 Consumer Goods eleeobrands.com 

28 Somich & Associates CPAs 49.02% Andrew Somich 2019 Finance somichcpa.com 

29 Source Technologies, LLC 47.24% Suzie Bello Richards 2005 Public Safety sourcetechnologiesllc.com 

30 Kay-Twelve 46.00% Kevin Stoller 2009 Education kay-twelve.com 

31 PowerApps911 44.41% Nicola Young Aschemeier 2018 Software & IT powerapps911.com 

32 Saucy Brew Works 43.85% Brent Zimmerman, David Lentz 2017 Consumer Goods saucybrewworks.com 

33 Verdant Commercial Capital, LLC 41.49% Mike Rooney, John Merritt 2017 Construction verdantcc.com 

34 Robyn Gobbel LLC 40.67% Robyn Gobbel 2019 Education robyngobbel.com 

35 Impact Advisors 38.58% Andy Smith, Maria Smith, Pete Smith 2007 Corporate Services impact-advisors.com 

36 Orazen Extruded Polymers 38.27% Michael Orazen 2011 Manufacturing orazen.com 

37 Slapfish 37.93% Mark Weghorst 2019 Retail Slapfishindiana.com 

38 One Florida Bank 35.26% Eric Nadeau 2008 Finance onefloridabenk.com 

39 Featurespace™ 33.82% Carolyn Baiocchi Homberger 2008 Software & IT featurespace.com 

40 Mugsy 33.38% Scott Dulany, Leo Tropeano 2016 Retail mugsy.com 

41 Vandalia Rental 32.08% Kurt Barney 1961 Construction vandaliarental.com 

42 Momentum Beverage Team 31.90% Sean Lappin 2018 Consumer Goods mbevteam.com 

43 Textbook Painting 31.88% Michael Lawrence Murray 2006 Construction textbookpainting.com 

44 Capital Square 31.83% Whitson Huffman 2012 Real Estate capitalsq.com 

45 Arrive Logistics 30.63% Eric Dunigam, Matthew Pyatt, Nathaniel Fencl, Justin 
Frees, Sean Gill, Neil Thomas, Timothy King, Duke Begy  2014 Transportation & Logistics arrivelogistics.com 

46 Align 30.28% Jim Dooling 1986 Software & IT align.com 

47 Agility Cable 29.29% Jim Dooling 1986 Software & IT agilitycable.com 

48 Interlink Cloud Advisors 27.74% Matt Scherocman 2011 Software & IT interlink.com 

49 Kinettix, Inc 27.57% Chad Mattix 2016 Software & IT kinettix.com 

50 No Laying Up 27.02% Philip Landes, Todd Schuster, Chris Solomon 2014 Entertainment nolayingup.com 

Rank Company Name % Growth MU Leader Name Founded Industry Website 

1 COhatch 313.55% Matt Davis 2016 Corporate Services cohatch.com 

2 TEX Tickets 306.59% Mike Gau, Simon Landon 2018 Entertainment textickets.com 

3 Carolina Signs and Wonders 129.25% Jacquie (Geurin) Golbus, Todd Golbus 2020 Manufacturing carolinasignage.com 

4 Innago 115.68% David Spooner 2017 Real Estate innago.com 

5 Steno 112.99% Dan Anderson 2018 Legal steno.com 

6 Harborside Health 110.60% Paul W. Shade, David M. Shade 2004 Health Care harborsidehealth.com 

7 EverLights Inc. 99.50% Kelly Gallagher 1995 Consumer Goods Everlights.com 

8 ASCH LLC 96.71% Chris Aschinger, Connie Aschinger, Kelton Aschinger 2015 Manufacturing aschfm.com 

9 Foxen 95.28% Jay Harkrider, Kevin Jacobson, Andy Lallathin, 
Patrick McBride 2018 Real Estate foxen.com 

10 Hidden Harbor Capital Partners 92.83% David Block 2016 Finance hh-cp.com 

11 AiFi 79.47% Steve Carlin 2016 Software & IT aifi.com 

12 Source Intelligence 79.06% Glenn Trout, Mike Flynn 2008 Software & IT sourceintelligence.com 

13 FC Cincinnati 78.73% Jeff Berding 2015 Entertainment fccincinnati.com 

14 SPR Therapeutics 69.15% Maria E. Bennett (Walker) 2009 Healthcare sprtherapeutics.com 

15 Kruger & Hodges Attorneys at Law 65.78% Joshua Hodges 2018 Legal thehometownlawyers.com 

16 HOMEstretch 64.37% Derek Shewmon 2019 Real Estate home-stretch.com 

17 Fire Rover, LLC 63.84% Will Schmidt 2014 Corporate Services firerover.com 

18 Cleveland Kitchen Co. 60.34% Mac Anderson 2014 Consumer Goods clevelandkitchen.com 

19 Semify LLC 57.67% Patrick Briggs, Amit Dixit 2008 Media & Communications semify.com 

20 Bridge Industries, LLC 57.20% Jeffrey Berlin 2002 Manufacturing bridgeind.com 

21 Manning Contracting, LLC 54.22% Suzy Manning, Nic Manning 2018 Construction manningcontracting.com 

22 BEET Inc. 54.19% Mike Minelli 2020 Software & IT beet.com 

23 Coastal Ridge Real Estate Partners 53.35% Jay Harkrider, Andrew Lallathin, Patrick McBride 2013 Real Estate coastalridge.com 

24 Rooted Grounds Coffee Co, LLC 50.72% Patricia (Patsy) Schneider Knopf, David Knopf,  
Kris Chari 2015 Manufacturing rgcoffee.com 

25 Envision Horizons 50.51% Laura Meyer 2017 Corporate Services envisionhorizons.com 
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